
 

SOUTH BAY FIRE DISTRICT 8 

2020 Board of Fire Commissioners’ Meetings 

 

Board of Fire Commissioners’ meetings are held on the second Tuesday of each month. All meetings begin 
at 5:30 pm unless noted otherwise.  
 
 

Tuesday  01/14/2020     Regular Meeting    5:30 pm 

Tuesday  02/11/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  03/10/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  04/14/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  05/12/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  06/09/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  07/14/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  08/11/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  09/15/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  10/13/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  11/10/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 

Tuesday  12/08/2020     Regular Meeting   5:30 pm 


